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Darrell Cap

Wrap your head in comfort and sustainability with
our recycled cotton cap. At 280 gsm, it's a cozy fit
for any adventure. With 6 panels and an
adjustable back metal buckle, it's your go-to
accessory for style and convenience.

Colours Additional Information

! Product size (cm): 58 (circumference)
‘ el ‘ ‘ ‘ Product Weight (Kg.): 0,10
Product material: Recycled Cotton

= ‘ ‘ - Individual packing: Biodegradable Polybag
- - -\ -

Country of origin: PRC

‘ - ‘ ‘ ‘ Taric: 6505003000
—— Exterior box (Pc.): 200
Box weight (Kg.): 18,70
‘ Qw Exterior box (cm): 85x49x43
Percentage of sustainable materials: 82,60 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,58



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location Technique

Cap

Cap - Right panel Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Transfer

Cap - Panel 3D Embroidery
Embroidery

Cap - Left panel Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Transfer

Cap - Side - Right 3D Embroidery
Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Transfer

Cap - Side - Left 3D Embroidery
Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Transfer

Back 3D Embroidery
Embroidery

Back Strap Digital Transfer

Transfer

Maximum Size

60x50
60x50
60x50

100x50
100x50

60x50
60x50
60x50

60x50
60x50
60x50
60x50
60x50
60x50
60x50
60x50
85x20
85x20

40x10
40x10

Maximum of Colours

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12



